Championship Point Score For Season

Age Group

Under 6 - Male

770 Lukas Taylor

966 Morgan Cox

974 Angus Pratt

984 Hamish Ollerenshaw
942 Angus Slater

Under 6 - Female

958 Josephine Chrystie
950 Gabbi Slater
Under 8 - Male

646 Jack Corbett

632 Liam Murphy
714 Kellen Parker
750 Connor Egelton
684 Hugh Matthews
924 Max Ollerenshaw
999 Julian Tria

943 Tim Moore

959 Michael Chrystie
964 Harrison Cox

987 Cameron Reid

Under 8 - Female

986 Cate Brady

868 Caitlin Zocco
894 Christine Garlick
975 Eliza Pratt

1002  Charlotte Riley
Under 9 - Male

960 Benjamin Wainman
736 Jarrah Ronan
634 Hamish Murphy
676 Nathan Gooley
769 Harry Coyne
870 Eamon Bateman
910 Joshua Jones
915 Louis Pribula
925 Justin Garlick
606 Nicholas Long
1000 Lachlan Reid
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Age Group

Under 9 - Female

971
674
711
620
977

Hannah Pratt
Cara Parker
Ruby Eason
Rachel Lyon

Ella Foristal

Under 10 - Male

713
644
669
901
998
891
710
879
936

Christian Taylor
Nicholas Corbett
Lachlan Matthews
Trent Duncombe
Alexander Tria
Alexei Dragun
Joseph Marshall
Daniel Adamski

Ryan Ollerenshaw

Under 10 - Female

743
761
896

Lucy Egelton
Kate Coyne

Emily Cowley

Under 12 - Male

728
673
969
965

Bronson Ronan
Ethan Parker
Angus Clift
Lachlan Cox

Under 12 - Female

928
594
582
591
643
706
992
995
983
970
967
944
687
923
897

Alicia Bates
Elena Murphy
Elise Gooley
Sarah Lyon
Georgia Zocco
Molly Eason
Abby Scully
Molly Thomas
Georgia Foristal
Charlotte Pratt
Laura Brady
Annabelle Moore
Jessica Colley
Eve Ollerenshaw

Annabel Cowley
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Age Group

893
774
940

Katrina Garlick
Alexandra Chrystie

Bronte Hayes

Under 14 - Male

640
639
572
689

Daniel Corbett
William Taylor
James O'Neill
Joseph Colley

Under 14 - Female

968
900
592
708
692
1007

Madeleine Welsh
Brittany Duncombe
Lauren Lyon
Bronte Marshall
Nichola Cook

Anika Figg

Under 16 - Male

375

Matthew Ellis

Under 16 - Female

579

Simone Gooley

Seniors - Male

115
281
927
759
47
839
103
661
972
976
980
751
1004
737
1005
727
91
947
128
961
934

Anthony DiMento
James Simmons
Derek Bates

James Coyne

Evan Christodoulou
Daniel Murphy
Robert O'Neill
Michael Corbett
Steven Pratt

David Brady

Barry Welsh

Scott Egelton

Peter Thomas
Mark Ronan

David Figg

Brett Gooley

Adam Christodoulou
Jason Moore

Gerry Tibbertsma
Ross Ollerenshaw

Tony Jones
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Age Group

723 David Parker
926 Stephen Pribula
655 John Taylor

637 Sam Zocco

309 Joel DiMento
346 Chris Long

619 Duncan Lyon
548 Fraser Foristal
802 Matthew O'Connor
898 Andrew Cowley
908 Ross Duncombe
690 Mark Colley

Seniors - Female

72
114
916
590
675
979
1003
973
935
725
654

Frances Christodoulou

Rachel Horton
Nicole Zocco
Nicole Murphy
Nicola Griffin
Joanne Garlick
Jean Harris

Joanne Pratt
Sherri Ollerenshaw
Fiona Taylor

Rosa Di Santo

Open Championship - Male

375
115
639
281
759
927
728
47
1001
908
174
976
91
898
839
751
736
727

Matthew Ellis
Anthony DiMento
William Taylor
James Simmons
James Coyne
Derek Bates
Bronson Ronan
Evan Christodoulou
Joel Foristal

Ross Duncombe
Angelo Tsirekas
David Brady

Adam Christodoulou
Andrew Cowley
Daniel Murphy
Scott Egelton
Jarrah Ronan

Brett Gooley
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Age Group

713 Christian Taylor
690 Mark Colley
689 Joseph Colley
287 Paul Youssef
673 Ethan Parker
103 Robert O'Neill
309 Joel DiMento
548 Fraser Foristal
619 Duncan Lyon
634 Hamish Murphy
637 Sam Zocco

640 Daniel Corbett
644 Nicholas Corbett
655 John Taylor

Open Championship - Female

579
114
72
743
592
916
928
968
594
900
590
582
706
708
692
761
687
643
1003
591

Simone Gooley

Rachel Horton

Frances Christodoulou

Lucy Egelton
Lauren Lyon
Nicole Zocco
Alicia Bates
Madeleine Welsh
Elena Murphy
Brittany Duncombe
Nicole Murphy
Elise Gooley
Molly Eason
Bronte Marshall
Nichola Cook
Kate Coyne
Jessica Colley
Georgia Zocco
Jean Harris

Sarah Lyon
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